publishing_date title

7/1/2019 15:34 Nebraska Roads and Bridges Still in Recovery After Flooding
7/2/2019 16:31 UNMC Researchers Make HIV Breakthrough

7/2/2019 16:36 Platte-Republican diversion proposal makes waves in Nebraska
7/2/2019 19:20 HIV Wiped-Out? Nebraska Researchers Say They've Taken a Big Step
7/5/2019 10:00 Corn Detasseling Delayed By Wet Spring

7/8/2019 12:07 Where Soybeans Meet The Sea: Midwest Aquaculture Could Boost Dem

7/11/2019 15:11 Listen: Wood River Mayor Says Town Ready for High Water
7/11/2019 17:24 Powerlifting Program At Midland University Turning Heads
7/12/2019 10:25 Hemp and the Challenges on Farminga€™s Frontier
7/16/2019 6:30 15 Years After Mental Health Care Reform, Nebraskans See Progres
7/16/2019 16:14 Technology Assists Forgers and Those Trying to Stop Them
7/18/2019 16:46 Nebraska faces workforce challenge
7/19/2019 15:38 Why The Cattle Industry Might Not Use A Drug That Cuts The Pollu
7/22/2019 17:46 Western Nebraska Canal Damage Could Have Large Impact
7/24/2019 17:08 Tunnel Collapse Cuts Off Irrigation to 100,000 Acres in Western
7/25/2019 10:46 New UNL Research Slows Cancerous Tumors In Mice
7/29/2019 9:34 Farming Is Headed Toward A Gene Editing Revolution, And Hoping T
7/29/2019 17:14 Irrigation collapse triggers uncertainty in western Nebraska
7/30/2019 17:14 Work progressing on repairing irrigation collapse
7/30/2019 17:58 Blueprint Nebraska Aims to "Grow the Good Life"
7/31/2019 11:31 New Format Debuts at Nebraska Chautauqua In Kearney
7/31/2019 18:46 Faith Communities Making Safety, Security A Top Priority
8/2/2019 10:01 Standing Water Hurts Farmers and Ecosystem
8/2/2019 10:49 Without Adequate Crop Scouting, Pests Like Hungry Caterpillars C
8/5/2019 15:03 Food Programs In Nebraska Keep Kids Fed And Busy During Summer
8/7/2019 16:37 China Suspends All Trade With U.S. Agriculture
8/7/2019 17:15 O'Neill: mixed emotions one year after ICE raids
8/9/2019 12:16 Sasse: Gun violence hasn't gone up; "Lone Ranger" shootings have
8/9/2019 15:41 lowaad€™s Rural Voters Are The First To Have A Say, Which Holds Swa
8/9/2019 16:19 Irrigation repairs reaching crucial stage
8/9/2019 17:43 Amid Late Season Hail, Farmers Assess Damage
8/12/2019 17:30 Irrigation tunnel repairs run into new obstacle: water
8/12/2019 17:41 How Will Year-Round E15 Impact Nebraska's Economy?
8/13/2019 14:19 Energy Experts, Environmental Advocates Urge Pumping Breaks On E
8/14/2019 13:50 Rising Above; Scottsbluff To Host National Hot Air Balloon Champ
8/15/2019 13:22 Niobrara Celebrates Continuing Recovery From March Floods
8/16/2019 17:43 Irrigation collapse affecting crops, economy as repairs proceed
8/19/2019 8:03 Nebraska Politician Looks At Mental Health And Aging Population
8/19/2019 16:36 Farmers Sentenced in Historic Organic Fraud Case
8/20/2019 15:48 Nebraska Colleges Provide Mental Health Resources to Students
8/21/2019 16:33 Nebraskans Getting Creative To Address 'Staggering' Mental Healt
8/22/2019 15:49 Rural Nebraskans Leading Effort To Expand Mental Health Services
8/23/2019 12:23 The Joy of Sweet Corn
8/23/2019 16:59 USDA Announces Irrigation Tunnel Collapse Will Be Covered Under
8/26/2019 12:37 150 Nebraska State Fairs Include Quirky History
8/26/2019 12:46 Life in the Sheep Barn at the Nebraska State Fair

id

50009453
50009457
50009456
50009458
50009469
50009476
50009493
50009498
50009500
50009539
50009543
50009569
50009578
50009606
50009632
50009633
50009641
50009643
50009651
50009653
50009654
50009656
50009787
50009791
50009805
50009813
50009814
50009817
50009823
50009824
50009825
50009846
50009847
50009865
50009868
50009883
50009905
50009906
50009926
50009932
50009947
50009957
50009959
50009961
50009964
50009965

estimated duration  fcc_issue

0:05:00 Disasters
0:01:49 Health
0:05:00 Environment
0:04:59 Health
4:14 Agriculture
0:04:00 Agriculture
0:05:02 Disasters
0:05:10 Sports
0:04:00 Agriculture
0:05:33 Health
0:05:00 Crime
0:06:00 Business
0:04:00 Agriculture
0:01:19 Agriculture
0:01:57 Agriculture
0:05:00 Science
0:04:00 Agriculture
0:06:00 Agriculture
0:02:00 Agriculture

0:01:31 Human Interest

0:04:14 History
5:30 Crime
0:05:00 Disasters
0:04:00 Agriculture
0:04:45 Education
0:01:14 Agriculture
0:06:00 Immigration
0:04:00 Crime
0:04:00 Election
0:01:30 Agriculture
0:02:09 Agriculture
0:01:30 Agriculture
0:05:17 Agriculture
0:05:32 Environment

0:04:47 Human Interest

0:04:08 Agriculture
0:06:00 Agriculture
0:18:38 Health
0:00:31 Agriculture
0:05:00 Education
0:05:25 Health
0:05:52 Health
0:03:57 Agriculture
0:01:16 Agriculture
0:08:57 Agriculture
0:03:00 Agriculture

city
Nebraska City
Omaha
Orleans
Omaha
Lincoln
lowa
Wood River
Fremont
Roseville, IL
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln
Kansas
Gering
Gering
Lincoln
Champaign
Gering
Gering
Lincoln
Kearney
Lincoln
Peru
Ogden
Fairbury
Washington
O'Neill
Ashland
Indianola
Lincoln
Clay County
Gering
Hastings
Omaha
Scottsbluff
Niobrara
Gering
Omaha
Overton
Lincoln
Omaha
Rushville
Des Moines
Gering
Grand Island
Grand Island



8/27/2019 15:05 Today's 4-Hers Transported To New Places With Modern Projects

8/29/2019 18:04 Congressman Adrian Smith Tours Flooding And Flood Damage In Peru

8/30/2019 16:30 As Wind Energy Thrives, So Does Its Waste Problem
9/2/2019 15:05 Testing Nitrate And Phosphate Levels In Nebraska Water
9/3/2019 16:39 Southeast Nebraska Faces Flood Recovery And Continued Flooding
9/6/2019 15:33 The midwest's mosquito heaven
9/9/2019 15:27 Irrigation resumes but damage, questions remain
9/10/2019 18:04 How To Promote Suicide Prevention During Awareness Month
9/11/2019 16:10 Library Late Fines As Social Inequity
9/12/2019 10:21 Benson Artist Uses Nebraska Floods as Backdrop for New Show
9/12/2019 14:31 300 Individuals, 60 Majors, and only one Cornhusker Marching Ban
9/16/2019 5:45 China Is A Lucrative Market For U.S. Beef Producers, But Tariffs
9/17/2019 17:16 In The Face Of Changing Landscape Nebraska Journalists Staying S
9/18/2019 17:30 The Latest Generation Gap In Farming Is About Robots
9/18/2019 19:27 FCC chair defends ending net neutrality; promotes competition
9/20/2019 13:36 Local governments making property tax decisions
9/22/2019 14:11 U.S. Farmers Invite The World To Tour Their Fields
9/24/2019 15:56 State Agencies Continue Flood Recovery Work
9/25/2019 20:46 Omaha Grapples With Its Ugly Past
9/26/2019 16:39 Omaha Play Examines Lynching Victim's Life
9/27/2019 12:13 Nebraska Native Helps Keep ESPN's College Gameday On The Air
9/27/2019 16:48 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Announces New Athletic Facility

50009991
50010002
50010007
50010008
50010010
50010049
50010051
50010053
50010059
50010062
50010068
50010076
50010102
50010109
50010110
50010117
50010126
50010144
50010159
50010166
50010169
50010174

0:04:02 Education
0:01:30 Disasters
0:03:34 Environment
0:04:15 Environment
0:04:45 Disasters
0:04:06 Health
0:05:00 Agriculture
0:05:54 Health

5:05 Human Interest
0:03:34 Arts
0:05:30 Arts

3:50 Agriculture
0:05:45 Human Interest
0:03:50 Agriculture
0:01:30 Federal Government
0:06:00 Taxes

4:01 Agriculture
0:05:00 Disasters
0:05:45 History
0:05:45 Arts
0:05:00 Sports
0:01:30 Sports

Grand Island
Peru
Kimball
Lincoln
Peru
Kansas City
Gering
Lincoln
Lincoln
Omaha
Lincoln
Randolph
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Melbourne
Lincoln
Omaha
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln



