publishing_date	title	id	estimated duration	fcc_issue	city
7/1/2019 15:34	Nebraska Roads and Bridges Still in Recovery After Flooding	50009453	0:05:00	Disasters	Nebraska City
7/2/2019 16:31	UNMC Researchers Make HIV Breakthrough	50009457	0:01:49	Health	Omaha
7/2/2019 16:36	Platte-Republican diversion proposal makes waves in Nebraska	50009456	0:05:00	Environment	Orleans
7/2/2019 19:20	HIV Wiped-Out? Nebraska Researchers Say They've Taken a Big Step	50009458	0:04:59	Health	Omaha
7/5/2019 10:00	Corn Detasseling Delayed By Wet Spring	50009469	4:14	Agriculture	Lincoln
7/8/2019 12:07	Where Soybeans Meet The Sea: Midwest Aquaculture Could Boost Dem	50009476	0:04:00	Agriculture	Iowa
7/11/2019 15:11	Listen: Wood River Mayor Says Town Ready for High Water	50009493	0:05:02	Disasters	Wood River
7/11/2019 17:24	Powerlifting Program At Midland University Turning Heads	50009498	0:05:10	Sports	Fremont
7/12/2019 10:25	Hemp and the Challenges on Farming's Frontier	50009500	0:04:00	Agriculture	Roseville, IL
7/16/2019 6:30	15 Years After Mental Health Care Reform, Nebraskans See Progres	50009539	0:05:33	Health	Omaha
7/16/2019 16:14	Technology Assists Forgers and Those Trying to Stop Them	50009543	0:05:00	Crime	Lincoln
7/18/2019 16:46	Nebraska faces workforce challenge	50009569	0:06:00	Business	Lincoln
7/19/2019 15:38	Why The Cattle Industry Might Not Use A Drug That Cuts The Pollu	50009578	0:04:00	Agriculture	Kansas
7/22/2019 17:46	Western Nebraska Canal Damage Could Have Large Impact	50009606	0:01:19	Agriculture	Gering
7/24/2019 17:08	Tunnel Collapse Cuts Off Irrigation to 100,000 Acres in Western	50009632	0:01:57	Agriculture	Gering
7/25/2019 10:46	New UNL Research Slows Cancerous Tumors In Mice	50009633	0:05:00	Science	Lincoln
7/29/2019 9:34	Farming Is Headed Toward A Gene Editing Revolution, And Hoping T	50009641	0:04:00	Agriculture	Champaign
7/29/2019 17:14	Irrigation collapse triggers uncertainty in western Nebraska	50009643	0:06:00	Agriculture	Gering
7/30/2019 17:14	Work progressing on repairing irrigation collapse	50009651	0:02:00	Agriculture	Gering
7/30/2019 17:58	Blueprint Nebraska Aims to "Grow the Good Life"	50009653	0:01:31	Human Interest	Lincoln
7/31/2019 11:31	New Format Debuts at Nebraska Chautauqua In Kearney	50009654	0:04:14	History	Kearney
7/31/2019 18:46	Faith Communities Making Safety, Security A Top Priority	50009656	5:30	Crime	Lincoln
8/2/2019 10:01	Standing Water Hurts Farmers and Ecosystem	50009787	0:05:00	Disasters	Peru
8/2/2019 10:49	Without Adequate Crop Scouting, Pests Like Hungry Caterpillars C	50009791	0:04:00	Agriculture	Ogden
8/5/2019 15:03	Food Programs In Nebraska Keep Kids Fed And Busy During Summer	50009805	0:04:45	Education	Fairbury
8/7/2019 16:37	China Suspends All Trade With U.S. Agriculture	50009813	0:01:14	Agriculture	Washington
8/7/2019 17:15	O'Neill: mixed emotions one year after ICE raids	50009814	0:06:00	Immigration	O'Neill
8/9/2019 12:16	Sasse: Gun violence hasn't gone up; "Lone Ranger" shootings have	50009817	0:04:00	Crime	Ashland
8/9/2019 15:41	Iowa's Rural Voters Are The First To Have A Say, Which Holds Swa	50009823	0:04:00	Election	Indianola
8/9/2019 16:19	Irrigation repairs reaching crucial stage	50009824	0:01:30	Agriculture	Lincoln
8/9/2019 17:43	Amid Late Season Hail, Farmers Assess Damage	50009825	0:02:09	Agriculture	Clay County
8/12/2019 17:30	Irrigation tunnel repairs run into new obstacle: water	50009846	0:01:30	Agriculture	Gering
8/12/2019 17:41	How Will Year-Round E15 Impact Nebraska's Economy?	50009847	0:05:17	Agriculture	Hastings
8/13/2019 14:19	Energy Experts, Environmental Advocates Urge Pumping Breaks On E	50009865	0:05:32	Environment	Omaha
8/14/2019 13:50	Rising Above; Scottsbluff To Host National Hot Air Balloon Champ	50009868	0:04:47	Human Interest	Scottsbluff
8/15/2019 13:22	Niobrara Celebrates Continuing Recovery From March Floods	50009883	0:04:08	Agriculture	Niobrara
8/16/2019 17:43	Irrigation collapse affecting crops, economy as repairs proceed	50009905	0:06:00	Agriculture	Gering
8/19/2019 8:03	Nebraska Politician Looks At Mental Health And Aging Population	50009906	0:18:38	Health	Omaha
8/19/2019 16:36	Farmers Sentenced in Historic Organic Fraud Case	50009926	0:00:31	Agriculture	Overton
8/20/2019 15:48	Nebraska Colleges Provide Mental Health Resources to Students	50009932	0:05:00	Education	Lincoln
8/21/2019 16:33	Nebraskans Getting Creative To Address 'Staggering' Mental Healt	50009947	0:05:25	Health	Omaha
8/22/2019 15:49	Rural Nebraskans Leading Effort To Expand Mental Health Services	50009957	0:05:52	Health	Rushville
8/23/2019 12:23	The Joy of Sweet Corn	50009959	0:03:57	Agriculture	Des Moines
8/23/2019 16:59	USDA Announces Irrigation Tunnel Collapse Will Be Covered Under	50009961	0:01:16	Agriculture	Gering
8/26/2019 12:37	150 Nebraska State Fairs Include Quirky History	50009964	0:08:57	Agriculture	Grand Island
8/26/2019 12:46	Life in the Sheep Barn at the Nebraska State Fair	50009965	0:03:00	Agriculture	Grand Island

8/27/2019 15:05 Today's 4-Hers Transported To New Places With Modern Projects	50009991	0:04:02 Education	Grand Island
8/29/2019 18:04 Congressman Adrian Smith Tours Flooding And Flood Damage In Peru	50010002	0:01:30 Disasters	Peru
8/30/2019 16:30 As Wind Energy Thrives, So Does Its Waste Problem	50010007	0:03:34 Environment	Kimball
9/2/2019 15:05 Testing Nitrate And Phosphate Levels In Nebraska Water	50010008	0:04:15 Environment	Lincoln
9/3/2019 16:39 Southeast Nebraska Faces Flood Recovery And Continued Flooding	50010010	0:04:45 Disasters	Peru
9/6/2019 15:33 The midwest's mosquito heaven	50010049	0:04:06 Health	Kansas City
9/9/2019 15:27 Irrigation resumes but damage, questions remain	50010051	0:05:00 Agriculture	Gering
9/10/2019 18:04 How To Promote Suicide Prevention During Awareness Month	50010053	0:05:54 Health	Lincoln
9/11/2019 16:10 Library Late Fines As Social Inequity	50010059	5:05 Human Interest	Lincoln
9/12/2019 10:21 Benson Artist Uses Nebraska Floods as Backdrop for New Show	50010062	0:03:34 Arts	Omaha
9/12/2019 14:31 300 Individuals, 60 Majors, and only one Cornhusker Marching Ban	50010068	0:05:30 Arts	Lincoln
9/16/2019 5:45 China Is A Lucrative Market For U.S. Beef Producers, But Tariffs	50010076	3:50 Agriculture	Randolph
9/17/2019 17:16 In The Face Of Changing Landscape Nebraska Journalists Staying S	50010102	0:05:45 Human Interest	Omaha
9/18/2019 17:30 The Latest Generation Gap In Farming Is About Robots	50010109	0:03:50 Agriculture	Lincoln
9/18/2019 19:27 FCC chair defends ending net neutrality; promotes competition	50010110	0:01:30 Federal Government	Lincoln
9/20/2019 13:36 Local governments making property tax decisions	50010117	0:06:00 Taxes	Lincoln
9/22/2019 14:11 U.S. Farmers Invite The World To Tour Their Fields	50010126	4:01 Agriculture	Melbourne
9/24/2019 15:56 State Agencies Continue Flood Recovery Work	50010144	0:05:00 Disasters	Lincoln
9/25/2019 20:46 Omaha Grapples With Its Ugly Past	50010159	0:05:45 History	Omaha
9/26/2019 16:39 Omaha Play Examines Lynching Victim's Life	50010166	0:05:45 Arts	Omaha
9/27/2019 12:13 Nebraska Native Helps Keep ESPN's College Gameday On The Air	50010169	0:05:00 Sports	Lincoln
9/27/2019 16:48 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Announces New Athletic Facility	50010174	0:01:30 Sports	Lincoln